

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15504/2024

Anchi Mahila Bahuuddeshiy Sahakari Samiti Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11391/2024
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11393/2024
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11398/2024
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11407/2024
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13624/2024
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15503/2024
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15516/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sogarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

07/03/2025

List these matters on 17.04.2025, as prayed.

Application (IA No.1/2025) for early listing of the matters stands disposed of accordingly.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/133-140