

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11391/2024

Bharti Mahila Bahuuddeshya Sahakari Samiti Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11393/2024
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11398/2024
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11407/2024
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13624/2024
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15503/2024
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15504/2024
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15516/2024

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. N.K. Tiwari

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

14/07/2025

IN S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11391/2024:-

Matter comes upon an application (I.A. No.1/2025) for early disposal of the petition.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

List this case for final disposal on 31.07.2025 along with connected matters.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J