

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11391/2024

Bharti Mahila Bahuuddeshya Sahakari Samiti Limited
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11407/2024

Apni Bachat Ghar Yojana Mahila Sahakari Samiti Limited
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13624/2024

Prathmik Mahila Bahuuddeshiy Sahakari Samiti Ltd
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. N.K. Tiwari
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

28/03/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the respondents.
List these mattes on 30.04.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J